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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/745

BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Mechanical Engineering)

Examination of May 2023

Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) (2021 Pattern)

SEMESTER-VI

Date: 19-04-2023

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHME21401 Basic Electronics Engineering 19-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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BTECHME21402 Eg“:fe;wad""ery and Auid 20-05-2023 | Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME21403 Strength of Machine Elements | 22-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME21404 Theory of Machines - 1 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME21405 Manufacturing Processes 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME21406 Thermodynamics - 1 25-05-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME21410 Ability Enhancement- Il 26-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-III
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECME21301 Mathematics - 3 15-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME21302 Basic Electrical Engineering 16-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECME21303 | COmputer Aided Machine 17-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Drawing
BTECME21306 Material Science 18-05-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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